
DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
05-04-19 Friday Special Talk on Gudi Padva/ Chaitri Chandra 
12-04-19 Friday Special Assembly on Ram Navmi
13-04-19 Saturday RamNavmi 

17-04-19 Wednesday Mahaveer Jayanti
18-04-19 Thursday Special Assembly on Good Friday
19-04-19 Friday Good Friday

20-04-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)
22-04-19 Monday Special Assembly on Word Earth Day
27-04-19 Saturday White Day Celebration (MI to MIII)

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
17-06-19 Monday School Re-opening 
21-06-19 Friday International Yoga Day
22-06-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)
29-06-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
01-07-19 Monday Special Assembly Doctor's Day
04-07-19 Thursday Special Assembly Rath Yatra
06-07-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)
16-07-19 Tuesday Special Assembly Guru Purnima
18-07-19 Thursday Nelson Mandela Day 

Periodic Test 1  (I-X)

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
03-08-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)

Environmental week

10-08-19 Saturday Green Day celebration (MI to MIII) 

12-08-19 Monday Eid-Ul-Adha
15-08-19 Thursday Independence Day Celebration Rakshbandhan

St. Xavier's High School 
Annual Planner - 2019-20

Apr-19

May-19

1 May to 16 June 2019            Summer Vacation

Jun-19

Jul-19

15 to 20 July

Aug-19

8 to 14 Aug



EV-I/ Unit Test (XI-XII)

23-08-19 Friday Janmasthmi Celebration (Matki Phod)

24-08-19 Saturday Janmasthami
31-08-19 Saturday Special Assembly on Ganesh Chaturthi

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
02-09-19 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi 

05-09-19 Thursday Teacher's Day/  Sanskrit Day 
10-09-19 Tuesday Muharram
11-09-19 Wednesday Special Talk on Onam
14-09-19 Saturday PTM (MI to MIII) UT (XI & XII) 

Half Yearly (I to XII) 

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
01-01-19 Tuesday Special Assembly on Gandhi Jayanti 
02-10-19 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

Dussera Vacation
12-10-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)
19-10-19 Saturday open House Half Yearly (I to XII) 

Diwali Holidays
31-10-19 Thursday

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
01-11-19 Friday Special Assembly on State formation Day Restricted Holiday

02-11-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)
09-11-19 Saturday Special Assembly on Milad-Un-Nabi 
11-11-19 Monday Special Assembly on GuruNanak Jayanti 
12-11-19 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti 
14-11-19 Thursday Children's day celebration

EV II (MI to MIII), PT-II ( Class I to X) UT II - (XI)

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
03-12-19 Tuesday St. Francis Xavier's Feast Day

Pre-Board I ( XII )
14-12-19 Saturday PTM - EV II (MI to MIII), PT-II ( Class I to X) UT II - (XI)
21-12-19 Saturday C.C.A. (as per class wise scheduled)
23-12-19 Monday Red Day Celebration (MI to MIII) /Christmas Celebration

Winter Holidays/Winter Camp

19 to 31 Aug 

Sep-19

16 to 30 Sep

Oct-19

5 to 8 Oct

25 to 29 Oct
Special Talk on UNITY Day

Nov-19

22 to 30Nov

Dec-19

5 to 13 Dec

24 Dec to 31 Dec 19



DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
01-01-20 Wednesday New Year Holiday

PT- III (IX) Pre-board I (X)
11-01-20 Saturday Special Assembly on National Youth Day

14-01-20 Tuesday Special Assembly on Pongal/makar Sankranti

15-01-20 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 
23-01-20 Thursday PTM - PT- III (IX) Preboard I (X), 

Special assembly on Subhash Chandra Bose
26-01-20 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
29-01-20 Wednesday Yellow Day Celebration (MI o MIII) - Basant Panchmi

30-01-20 Thursday Special Assembly on Mahatma Gandhi Martyrs Day

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
Pre-Board II  (X & XII)

14-02-20 Friday Matru-Pitru poojan Diwas

Annual Exam (MI to VIII) 

Annual Exam (IX & XI) 

DATE DAY EVENTS HOLIDAYS
07-03-20 Saturday Open House (MI to XI) 
10-03-20 Tuesday Holi
12-03-20 Thursday Graduation Day / Result Declaration (MI to MIII)
14-03-20 Saturday Result (I to XI) 
18-03-20 Wednesday New Session Begins 

Note: Group photo session to be completed by 15th December 2019
Annual Sports/Annual Exhibition to be planned.
Annual Picnic to be completed before 10th December 2019
Excursion Tour to be organized during Diwali/Dussehra Vacations without hampering academics.
Revision should start on or before 25th Jan, 2020

Jan-20

7 to 14 Jan

Feb-20

3 to 12 Feb

18 to 26 Feb

Mar-20

12 to 26 Feb
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